
Kamp Beverlo (Sinterklaascross)
Leopoldsburg 4.12.2022

Omega

Saar GORIS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:08
Afstand : 2680m
Tijd : 0:58:21 (21'46"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lotte MOENS 0:36:43
2. Noor TALLOEN 0:40:10
3. Mirthe SOMERS 0:50:00

1. 111 00:02:10 82m 26'25"/km
2. 122 00:03:15 00:05:25 253m 12'51"/km
3. 119 00:03:41 00:09:06 245m 15'02"/km
4. 120 00:03:09 00:12:15 193m 16'19"/km
5. 132 00:10:31 00:22:46 195m 53'56"/km
6. 135 00:05:02 00:27:48 221m 22'47"/km
7. 161 00:02:49 00:30:37 207m 13'36"/km
8. 155 00:03:49 00:34:26 168m 22'43"/km
9. 114 00:03:59 00:38:25 306m 13'01"/km

10. 159 00:11:27 00:49:52 195m 58'43"/km
11. 160 00:03:14 00:53:06 139m 23'16"/km
12. 121 00:04:32 00:57:38 296m 15'19"/km
13. 999 00:00:43 00:58:21 133m 5'23"/km
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